Welcome to Standard Sweet Centre

The Finest Authentic Punjabi Food, Indian Sweets,
Savouries, Takeaways and Caterings.

Standard Sweet Centre Restaurant & Takeaway
established in 1975, was one of the first Asian sweet
shop’s to open in Coventry by the husband and wife

team late Mr Pishori Lal & Mrs Gurbaksh Kaur.

We have developed a reputation for making the finest
sweets all boasting with unigque taste using fresh natural
ingredients and age old traditional Indian recipes.

We take pride in providing the very best service to our
customers with the very best in Authentic Asian Sweets,
Savouries, Namkeen and Chat. Our family-run restaurant
has an authentic homely feel and friendly welcoming staff.

We invite you to visit our restaurant to taste a variety
of freshly made mouth-watering snacks, our famous
samosas, Spring rolls, Chaat, Aloo tikki, along with
our authentic curries.

We Specialise in
e Thaals ® Sweets e Mouth Watering Snacks
o Gift Boxes e Special Occasions e Great Service

Food Hygiene Rating

We are proud of our 5 star food hygiene rating
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Opening Hours
10am-9pm 7 days a week
(including bank holidays)

Telephone: 024 7668 5003
Mobile: 07879 303070
Email: info@standardsweetcentre.co.uk

Standard Sweet Centre
424 - 426 Foleshill Road, Coventry CV6 5]X

www.standardsweetcentre.co.uk
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Opening Hours
10am-9pm 7 days a week
(including bank holidays)

Telephone: 024 7668 5003
Mobile: 07879 303070

www.standardsweetcentre.co.uk
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Starters

Veg Samosa

Lamb Samosa
Chicken Samosa
Paneer Spring Roll
Veg Samosa Chaat
Lamb Samosa Chaat
Chicken Samosa Chaat
Popadom

Papdi Chaat

Gol Gappa (5pcs)
Chicken Tikka

(£13.00 per kg to takeaway, Tkg minimum

Lamb Sheikh Kebab
Chicken Pakora
Aloo Tikka Chaat
Paneer Pakora

Veg Pakora/Bhaji
(£10.00 per kg) 500g min

Chicken Dishes
Balti Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Curry
Chicken & Veg Curry
Chicken & Saag Curry
Chicken & Aloo

Lamb Dishes
Lamb Balti

Lamb Curry

Lamb & Veg Curry
Lamb & Saag Curry
Lamb & Daal Curry
Lamb & Aloo Curry
Lamb Keema

Lamb Keema & Veg
Lamb Keema & Saag
Lamb Keema & Aloo
Balti Lamb Keema

£0.55
£0.70
£0.65
£0.70
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90
£0.60
£3.50
£2.50
£4.00

£1.30
£4.00
£2.20
£1.00
£0.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20

£6.50
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.50

Vegetarian Dishes
Chole Bhature (Eat in only)
Mixed Veg

Channa

Aloo Mattar

Mattar Paneer

Saag

Bombay Potatoes

Aloo Saag

Tarka Daal

Daal Makhni

Aloo Bhangan

Chilli Paneer

Balti Channa

Balti Daal

Breads & Rice
Chapati/Roti
Bhatura

Plain Naan

Chilli & Coriander Naan
Aloo Paratha

Gobi Paratha

Paneer Paratha
Maki-Di Roti

Plain Rice

Fried Rice

Desserts
Rasmalai (2pc's)
Gulab Jaman (2pc's)
Kulfi Stick

Kulfi Tub

Extra’s

Chilli Sauce Small
Mint Sauce Small
Mango Chutney
Pickle-Achar
Butter

Large Sauce
Dhain/Yogurt
Fries

£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
=550
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

£0.70
£0.75
£1.90
£1.90
£1.80
£2.20
£2.20
£1.80
£2.70
£2.80

£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50

£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.40
£3.00
£1.50

£1.80

Drinks

English Tea

White Coffee

Masala Tea

Milky Coffee

Lassi Sweet or Salted
Mango Shake

Mango Lassi

Box Deals

Veggie Box Deal
10 Veg Samosa

10 Veg Pakora

10 Paneer Spring Roll

Meat Box Deal
10 Veg Samosa

5 Lamb Samosa

5 Chicken Samosa

Mix Box Deal
5 Veg Samosa
5 Veg Pakora

5 Lamb Samosa
5 Lamb Kebab

50’s Box Deals
50 Veg Samosa

50 Chicken Samosa
50 Lamb Samosa

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

4 Aloo Tikki Sauce
£20.00

(Take away only).

2 Chicken Tikka
5 Lamb Kebabs Sauce
£25.00 (Take away only).

2 Chicken Tikka

2 Aloo Paratha

2 Naan Sauce
£29.00 (Take away only).

£26.50
£31.50
£34.00

25 Lamb Samosa & 25 Veg Samosa £30.00
25 Chicken Samosa & 25 Veg Samosa £29.00
25 Veg Pakora & 25 Veg Samosa £25.00
25 Chicken Samosa & 25 Lamb Samosa £32.50
25 Panir Spring Roll & 25 Veg Samosa £30.00

(Take away only).

Chole Bhature (Eat in only).
(Chole, 2 Bhature, Dain & Achar)

Aloo Paratha (Eat in only)
(2 Aloo Paratha, Dain & Achar)
Fresh Rasmalai (Take away only).

Box of 6 £4.50 / Box of 8 £6.00

Something new...
Panir Tikka

Kebab Masala

Chilli Chicken

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Food allergies and intolerances. Our food contains allergens.



