

Welcome to Standard Sweet Centre

The Finest Authentic Punjabi Food, Indian Sweets, Savouries, Takeaways and Caterings.

Standard Sweet Centre Restaurant & Takeaway established in 1975, was one of the first Asian sweet shop's to open in Coventry by the husband and wife team late Mr Pishori Lal & Mrs Gurbaksh Kaur.

We have developed a reputation for making the finest sweets all boasting with unique taste using fresh natural ingredients and age old traditional Indian recipes.

We take pride in providing the very best service to our customers with the very best in Authentic Asian Sweets, Savouries, Namkeen and Chat. Our family-run restaurant has an authentic homely feel and friendly welcoming staff.

We invite you to visit our restaurant to taste a variety of freshly made mouth-watering snacks, our famous samosas, Spring rolls, Chaat, Aloo tikki, along with our authentic curries.

We Specialise in

- Thaals Sweets Mouth Watering Snacks
- Gift Boxes Special Occasions Great Service

Food Hygiene Rating

We are proud of our 5 star food hygiene rating







Telephone: 024 7668 5003 Mobile: 07879 303070 Email: info@standardsweetcentre.co.uk

(including bank holidays)

Standard Sweet Centre 424 - 426 Foleshill Road, Coventry CV6 5JX

www.standardsweetcentre.co.uk













Opening Hours 10am-9pm 7 days a week (including bank holidays)

Telephone: 024 7668 5003 Mobile: 07879 303070

www.standardsweetcentre.co.uk







Starters		Vegetarian Dishes		Drinks	
Veg Samosa	£0.55	Chole Bhature (Eat in only)	£6.50	English Tea	£1.50
Lamb Samosa	£0.70	Mixed Veg	£5.50	White Coffee	£1.50
Chicken Samosa	£0.65	Channa	£5.50	Masala Tea	£2.00
Paneer Spring Roll	£0.70	Aloo Mattar	£5.50	Milky Coffee	£2.00
Veg Samosa Chaat	£3.70	Mattar Paneer	£5.50	Lassi Sweet or Salted Mango Shake	£2.60 £2.60
Lamb Samosa Chaat	£3.90	Saag	£5.50	Mango Lassi	£2.60
Chicken Samosa Chaat	£3.90	Bombay Potatoes	£5.50		12.00
Popadom	£0.60	Aloo Saag	£5.50	Box Deals	
Papdi Chaat	£3.50	Tarka Daal	£5.50	Veggie Box Deal	
	£3.50	Daal Makhni	£5.50	10 Veg Samosa	4 Aloo Tikki Sauce
Gol Gappa (5pcs)		Aloo Bhangan	£5.50	10 Veg Pakora	£20.00
Chicken Tikka	£4.00	Chilli Paneer	£5.50	10 Paneer Spring Roll	(Take away only).
(£13.00 per kg to takeaway, 1kg minimum	1 A	Balti Channa	£6.00	Meat Box Deal	2 Chicken Tikka
Lamb Sheikh Kebab	£1.30	Balti Daal	£6.00	10 Veg Samosa	5 Lamb Kebabs Sauce
Chicken Pakora	£4.00	Breads & Rice		5 Lamb Samosa	£25.00 (Take away only).
Aloo Tikka Chaat	£2.20		CO 70	5 Chicken Samosa	
Paneer Pakora	£1.00	Chapati/Roti Bhatura	£0.70 £0.75		
Veg Pakora/Bhaji	£0.50	Plain Naan	£1.90	Mix Box Deal	O Chieles Tible
(£10.00 per kg) 500g min		Chilli & Coriander Naan	£1.90	5 Veg Samosa 5 Veg Pakora	2 Chicken Tikka 2 Aloo Paratha
		Aloo Paratha	£1.80	5 Veg Pakora 5 Lamb Samosa	2 Naan Sauce
Chicken Dishes		Gobi Paratha	£2.20	5 Lamb Kebab	£29.00 (Take away only).
Balti Chicken	£6.50	Paneer Paratha	£2.20		
Chicken Tikka Masala	£6.50	Maki-Di Roti	£1.80	50's Box Deals	
Chicken Curry	£6.00	Plain Rice	£2.70	50 Veg Samosa	£26.50
Chicken & Veg Curry	£6.20	Fried Rice	£2.80	50 Chicken Samosa	£31.50
Chicken & Saag Curry	£6.20			50 Lamb Samosa 25 Lamb Samosa & 25 \	£34.00 Veg Samosa £30.00
Chicken & Aloo	£6.20	Desserts		25 Chicken Samosa & 2	_
		Rasmalai (2pc's)	£1.50	25 Veg Pakora & 25 Veg	
Lamb Dishes		Gulab Jaman (2pc's)	£1.50	25 Chicken Samosa & 2	5 Lamb Samosa £32.50
Lamb Balti	£6.50	Kulfi Stick	£2.00	25 Panir Spring Roll & 2	5 Veg Samosa £30.00
Lamb Curry	£6.00	Kulfi Tub	£2.50	(Take away only).	
Lamb & Veg Curry	£6.20			Chole Bhature (Eat in only	£6.50
Lamb & Veg Curry	£6.20	Extra's		(Chole, 2 Bhature, Dain & Acha	ar)
		Chilli Sauce Small	£0.30	Aloo Paratha (Eat in only)	
Lamb & Daal Curry	£6.20	Mint Sauce Small	£0.30	(2 Aloo Paratha, Dain & Achar) Fresh Rasmalai (Take awa	
Lamb & Aloo Curry	£6.20	Mango Chutney	£0.30	Box of 6 £4.50 / Box of	8 £6.00
Lamb Keema	£6.00	Pickle-Achar	£0.30		
Lamb Keema & Veg	£6.20	Butter	£0.40	Something new	
Lamb Keema & Saag	£6.20	Large Sauce	£3.00	Panir Tikka	£4.00
Lamb Keema & Aloo	£6.20	Dhain/Yogurt	£1.50	Kebab Masala	£4.00
Balti Lamb Keema	£6.50	Fries	£1.80	Chilli Chicken	£4.00

Food allergies and intolerances. Our food contains allergens.